
 
 

 
 
5000 meter                Mas Heren M50+ FINALE Uur=11:17 
Reeks:1 
 1 3678 De Vocht Peter            AVZK 15'23.04   60  
 2 4009 Van Der Hoeven MarcVS    15'48.27   60  
 3 3656 Bultinck Marc             DEIN  16'17.50   58  
 4 4200 Beyens Frans              LOOI  16'17.66   59  
 5 4940 Henno Luc                 ADD   17'34.80   55  
 6 4241 Nauwelaers Cris          WIBO 17'35.54   57  
 7 5352 Verbeek Paul              LAC   18'07.84   54  
 8 5492 Van Noten Omer         ROBA 19'01.99   47 
 9 5042 Vloeberghs Marc         ACKO 19'50.95   45 
 10 4933 Dieu Edmond              ADD   20'07.00   52  
 11 3370 Uytterschaut Etienne   ZELE  20'42.46   43  
 12 5230 Maesschalck Gilbert    ACG   21'57.66   43  
 13 3699 Claes Frans               DALO 22'35.72   45  
 14 4118 Kint Edwin                AVMO22'53.22   57  
 15 4929 Wijnen Raymond        MACD 24'13.76   52  
 16 5090 Schouppe Maurice       ACG   25'26.91   37  
 



5000 meter                Mas Dames W35+ FINALE Uur=11:17 
Reeks:1 
 1 2388 Steenhaut Kathleen        VS    18'13.47   66  
 2 3103 Koppen Gudrun             GEEL  18'38.79   69  
 3 2437 Willekens Marijke         DCLA  19'02.67   63  
 4 2778 Bongaerts Patricia        BVAC 20'04.91   66  
 5 2776 Buys Lief                  SGOL  20'18.07   59  
 6 3566 Vangoidsenhoven Diziana   ROBA 20'32.97   74  
 7 2497 Inghelbrecht Els           HCO   20'34.62   64  
 8 2285 Duvivier Chantal          STAX  21'05.68   58  
 9 3019 Eyer Gerda                 VOLH 21'07.61   64  
 10 2413 Serrus Karen               DCLA  21'29.01   67  
 11 2943 Pannemans Marie-Louise    MACD 21'54.64   54  
 12 3063 Hermans Marie-rose        DCLA  22'15.02   55  
 13 2206 Bauters Monique           ASVO  23'18.39   47  
 14 2491 Buyle Marie-Jeanne        VS    24'04.87   52  
 15 3034 Schreurs Betty             ADD   25'00.96   47  
 
5000 meter                Mas Heren M35-M40-M45 FIN Uur=11:17 
Reeks:1 
 1 3627 Maenhout Kurt            HALE  15'26.11   73  
 2 3461 Van Houten Leo*        ATLA  16'37.51   68  
 3 5310 Van Wesepoel Dirk     ACME 16'38.34   73  
 4 4078 Rahoens Philip            RCG   16'43.12   68  
 5 5495 Storms Alex               ROBA 16'46.93   63  
 6 3555 Rutten Rudy               LOOI  16'47.49   65  
 7 4848 Stevens Kurt              STAX  16'49.69   74  
 8 4598 Tempels Jean              TACT  16'51.41   68  
 9 3894 Musseeuw Danny        AVR   17'01.41   66  
 10 3836 Boghe Guido               TACT  17'08.47   62  
 11 4569 Raskin Lode               ADD   17'13.41   69  
 12 5897 De Paemelaere Nick    AVR   17'38.80   63  
 13 4429 Geeroms Kris              LOND 17'41.21   61  
 14 4599 Wolfs Michel              TACT  18'27.28   68  
 15 5077 De Pauw Dirk              VOLH 18'43.58   61  
 
800 meter                 Mas Heren M55+ FINALE Uur=11:17 
Reeks:1 
 1 3915 Herinckx Jos              GRIM  2'25.53   53  
 2 4253 Verstichele Freddy      VOLH 2'43.70  47  
 3 3370 Uytterschaut Etienne   ZELE  2'50.22   43  
 4 5883 Brassine Charles         VAC   2'52.16   41  
 5 3699 Claes Frans               DALO 3'03.03   45  
 6 5230 Maesschalck Gilbert   ACG   3'07.18   43  
 7 4735 Elsen Roger               LOOI  3'13.90   44  
 8 3624 Di Vita Rocco*           KKS   3'15.89   47  



 9 5090 Schouppe Maurice      ACG   3'16.62   37  
 10 4925 Festa Bruno*              MACD3'21.89   39  
 11 5025 Florus Willy              LIER  3'45.97   36  
 
800 meter                 Mas Dames W45+ FINALE Uur=11:25 
Reeks:1 
 1 3015 Sterken Renata            ACA   2'33.68   64  
 2 2870 Scholliers Hilde          LEBB  2'40.13   62  
 3 2264 Munten Anna              ATLA  2'43.81   55  
 4 2569 Claes Judy                ZWAT 2'49.08  56  
 5 2562 De Gelas Fanny           OEH   2'52.40   55  
 6 2364 Coenen Jeannine         ACHL 2'57.43   53  
 7 2396 Ertveldt Carine           DCLA  2'58.78   65  
 8 2499 Bauwens Danielle       DCLA 3'07.26   55  
 9 2334 Pirard Marianne          DALO 3'10.98   59  
 10 2491 Buyle Marie-Jeanne    VS    3'29.17   52  
 11 2839 Asnong Jenny              ADD   3'40.87   52  
 12 2327 Nys Alice                 DALO 3'43.95   48  
 
800 meter                 Mas Heren M45-M50 FINALE Uur=11:37 
Reeks:1 
 1 3488 Lafere Andre              RAM   2'03.80   59  
 2 5325 Roegiers Patrick          ACME 2'06.47  64  
 3 4720 Steurs Wim                DCLA  2'12.41   64  
 4 4984 Parmentier Pol            KKS   2'15.68   59  
 5 3914 De Mars Kris              GRIM  2'17.64   61  
 6 5940 Van Den Bossche Jozef ACME 2'19.82  62  
 7 5301 Brike Jan                 RCT   2'44.94   60  
 
800 meter                 Mas Dames W35-W40 FINALE Uur=11:37 
Reeks:1 
 1 2466 Peeters Anja              LOOI  2'24.22   69  
 2 2674 Verbeke Ingrid            VS    2'34.74   71  
 3 2296 Moyaert Ann               HALE  2'37.19   69  
  2365 Verschueren Lutgard   ACHL      NA     66  
 
800 meter                 Mas Heren M35-M40 FINALE Uur=11:37 
Reeks:1 
 1 5224 Vanhoutte Gunther         AVMO2'04.26   74  
 2 4074 Jacquemyn Kristof         RCG   2'05.17   71  
 3 4679 Grymonpon Joost           ROBA 2'06.79   69  
 4 4260 Govaers Johan              GENK 2'07.24   69  
 5 5236 Caes Joel                  RCT   2'09.72   66  
 6 6180 Van Dievoet Steven        ZWAT 2'12.70   75  
 7 5282 Van Rillaer Stefan        AVZK 2'16.30   70  
 8 3888 Dejonckheere Wim          AVR   2'17.35   67  



 9 3626 Maenhout Koen             HALE  2'24.14   68  
 
80m horden 0,762m W50-55 Mas Dames W50+ FINALE Uur=11:53 
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.0 
 1 2286 Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde  STAX  14.35   53  
 2 3242 Clauwaert Karine          DEIN  14.52   59  
 3 2240 Ceuppens Ingrid           RAM   17.37   56  
 
80m horden 0,762m    Mas Dames W40-W45 FINALE Uur=12:05 
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.0 
 1 2548 Peetermans Ilse           ACHL  13.20   70  
 2 2403 Andries Gerda             AVKA 14.75   65  
 
100m horden 0,84m M60+ Mas Heren M60+ FINALE Uur=12:41 
Reeks:1      Wind : -2.0 
 1 4341 Van Impe Frank           BRAB 17.43   50  
 
100m horden 0,914m M50-55 Mas Heren M50-M55 FINALE Uur=12:41 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1 
 1 5190 Vlamings Jan              ESAK  18.45   58  
 2 3708 De Ridder Freddy        LEBB  21.31   55  
 
110m horden 1,00m M35-40- Mas Heren M40-M45 FINALE Uur=12:41 
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.2 
 1 5399 Beckers Serge             RAM   20.07   62  
 2 6052 Vanuytven Maurice    VMOL 20.49   65  
 3 4098 Vandevelde Herman   ZA    22.12   65  
 4 3537 Spiessens Koen           SPBO  22.93   71  
 
100 meter                 Mas Dames W50+ FINALE Uur=13:47 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.3 
 1 3242 Clauwaert Karine        DEIN  14.27   59  
 2 2175 Oplinus Kristien          FLAC  14.54   55  
 3 2173 Denys Liliane             FLAC  14.91   54  
 4 3126 De Roock Lieve          DAC   15.34   51  
 5 2564 Limbourg Christiane   OEH   16.87   48  
 6 2334 Pirard Marianne          DALO 17.33   59  
 7 2989 Teunen Maria              LIER  22.07   37  
 8 2327 Nys Alice                 DALO 22.51   48  
 
100 meter                 Mas Dames W40-W45 FINALE Uur=13:47 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0 
 1 2548 Peetermans Ilse           ACHL  13.57   70  
 2 2250 Paesen Sonja              LOOI  13.73   68  
 3 3367 Geeraert Annick          ACME 13.99   70  
 4 2403 Andries Gerda             AVKA 14.41   65  



 5 2818 Cardinael Gina            DCLA  14.64   65  
 
100 meter                 Mas Dames W35 FINALE Uur=13:00 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5 
 1 2268 Lievens Hilde             ZA    15.03   71  
 
100 meter                 Mas Heren M60+ FINALE Uur=14:20 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.7 
 1 5586 Houry Raymond          DCLA  14.10   43  
 2 6076 Cornelis Francois        EA    14.80   34  
 3 4183 Lenoir Henri              OEH   15.64   32  
 4 4833 Pauwels Antoine         ACME 15.86   44  
 5 3624 Di Vita Rocco*           KKS   16.11   47  
 6 6077 Moens Pierre              EA    17.85   29  
 7 4844 Vanderheyden Jozef    LOOI  21.10   30  
 8 4732 Delsemme Jozef          LOOI  21.96   28  
 
100 meter                 Mas Heren M55 FINALE Uur=14:20 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7 
 1 5342 Thomaes Guido           ZWAT 13.57   50  
 2 3962 Salaets Ghislain          FLAC  14.10   51  
 3 4210 Demeuter Joseph         OEH   14.56   53  
 
100 meter                 Mas Heren M50 FINALE Uur=14:20 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.4 
 1 5960 Jacobs Dirk               LOOI  11.76   58  
 2 5774 Dreckmeier Friedhelm* DCLA 13.04  59  
 3 4118 Kint Edwin                AVMO 14.78   57  
 4 5463 Decorte Alexis            OB    14.91   60  
  5190 Vlamings Jan              ESAK      NA     58  
 
100 meter                 Mas Heren M45 FINALE Uur=14:21 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4 
 1 4349 Besson Marc               BRAB  12.49   64  
 2 5023 Dierckx Patrick           LIER  12.86   65  
 3 5704 Van Kerckhoven Daniel     VAC   12.89  61  
 4 4856 Heylen Ronald            BRAB 12.96   62  
 5 4397 Bervoets Ronny           LOOI  13.21   65  
 6 5736 Van Den Haute Dirk   ACP   13.47   63  
 7 3747 Van Otten Geert*        DALO 14.08   62  
 8 4714 Erna Philip               ADD   14.54   63  
 
100 meter                 Mas Heren M40 FINALE Uur=13:00 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9 
 1 5517 Rijdant Pascal            ACG   12.29   69  
  5371 Verstynen Peter           BRAB      NA     68  



 2 4278 De Vries Erik             ACHL  12.51   67  
 3 5485 Ledegen Koen             ACHL 12.66   67  
 
100 meter                 Mas Heren M35 FINALE Uur=13:00 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2 
 1 6150 Decatelle Kris            AVLO 12.24   75  
 2 6352 Laffineur Johan           GENK 12.78   75  
 3 5117 Deschamps Frederik   AZW   13.07   72  
 
300m horden 0,762m   Mas Dames W50+ FINALE Uur=14:44 
Reeks:1 
 1 2240 Ceuppens Ingrid          RAM   65.43   56  
 
300m horden 0,762m M60+ Mas Heren M60+ FINALE Uur=14:44 
Reeks:1 
 1 5018 De Backer Ferdinand    LIER 77.80   44  
 
400m horden 0,762m   Mas Dames W35-W40-W45 FIN Uur=15:22 
Reeks:1 
 1 2870 Scholliers Hilde          LEBB  87.50   62  
 
400mH 0,84m M50,M55 Mas Heren M50-M55 FINALE Uur=15:23 
Reeks:1 
 1 5113 Braems Patrick            AZW   68.54   59  
 2 5567 Bollens Jacques           ACKO 76.33   57  
 
400mH 0,914m M35...45  Mas Heren M45 FINALE Uur=15:23 
Reeks:1 
 1 4327 Van Damme Guy         ZELE 66.17   64  
 2 3518 Van Den Bergh Kris    RAM  71.73   64  
 3 5736 Van Den Haute Dirk    ACP   77.99   63  
  5790 De Craene Patrick        AVMO     NG    63  
 
400mH 0,914m M35...45  Mas Heren M40 FINALE Uur=15:23 
Reeks:1 
 1 5497 Florus Joeri              LIER  65.67   69  
 2 4098 Vandevelde Herman    ZA    70.26   65  
 
400mH 0,914m M35...45  Mas Heren M35 FINALE Uur=15:23 
Reeks:1 
 1 5250 De Smedt Serge          ATAC  63.80   73  
 2 4122 Willems Christophe    AVMO 66.33   74  
 3 3537 Spiessens Koen           SPBO  71.67   71  
 
200 meter                 Mas Dames W50+ FINALE Uur=15:51 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4 



 1 2175 Oplinus Kristien          FLAC  30.20   55  
 2 3126 De Roock Lieve          DAC   31.16   51  
 3 2173 Denys Liliane             FLAC  32.04   54  
 4 2701 Paps Maria                LOOI  37.59   48  
 5 2323 Heremans Agnes         AVZK 41.54   56  
 
200 meter                 Mas Dames W40-W45 FINALE Uur=15:51 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.8 
 1 2250 Paesen Sonja              LOOI  27.86   68  
 2 3367 Geeraert Annick          ACME 28.71   70  
 3 3192 Cammaerts An            ABES  30.09   68  
 4 3364 De Veuster Ilse           AVZK 31.80   70  
 5 2199 Rogiers Conny            ASVO 31.80   62  
 
200 meter                 Mas Dames W35 FINALE Uur=15:51 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5  
 1 2268 Lievens Hilde              ZA    27.80   71  
 2 2664 Van De Venster Christel   BRAB  27.89   71  
 3 2917 Van Hul Isabel             ZWAT 28.85   73  
 4 3128 Decaesteker Marijke       MACW28.93   71  
 5 2321 Crauwels Anja              AVZK 33.43   73  
 
200 meter                 Mas Heren M60+ FINALE Uur=15:52 
Reeks:1      Wind : 3.5 
 1 5586 Houry Raymond             DCLA  30.01   43  
 2 3753 Verbeek Pieter*            AVLO 31.59   43  
 3 6076 Cornelis Francois         EA    32.07   34  
 4 4833 Pauwels Antoine           ACME 36.32   44  
 5 5018 De Backer Ferdinand       LIER  36.41   44  
 6 4844 Vanderheyden Jozef        LOOI  45.42   30  
 
200 meter                 Mas Heren M50-M55 FINALE Uur=15:52 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.3 
 1 5960 Jacobs Dirk                LOOI  23.86   58  
 2 3922 Lannoo Luc                 BEHO  28.39   51  
 3 5041 Verhaegen Hugo            LIER  28.80   51  
 4 4838 Van Loo Alfons            AVZK 30.47   60  
 
200 meter                 Mas Heren M45 FINALE Uur=16:11 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 
 1 4856 Heylen Ronald             BRAB  26.09   62  
 2 4397 Bervoets Ronny            LOOI  27.09   65  
 3 3747 Van Otten Geert*          DALO 28.78   62  
 
200 meter                 Mas Heren M45 FINALE Uur=16:11 
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.9 



 1 4349 Besson Marc                BRAB  25.37   64  
 2 3599 Chrispeels Eric            ACP   25.45   65  
 3 5704 Van Kerckhoven Daniel     VAC   25.82   61  
 4 5023 Dierckx Patrick            LIER  26.22   65  
 
200 meter                 Mas Heren M40 FINALE Uur=16:11 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6 
 1 3479 Bonte Dirk                 RAM   23.87   66  
 2 5645 Robijns Yves               ACHL  25.41   69  
 3 4278 De Vries Erik              ACHL  25.76   67  
 4 5485 Ledegen Koen              ACHL  25.81   67  
 5 5686 Van Der Gaast Richard     AVT   26.38   67  
 6 5371 Verstynen Peter            BRAB  26.48   68  
 
200 meter                 Mas Heren M35 FINALE Uur=16:11 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.2 
 1 6150 Decatelle Kris            AVLO  23.91   75  
 2 6226 Tanghe Jeroen             AVMO  24.63   75  
 3 4191 Schadron Guy             ZWAT  25.32   73  
 4 3356 Paepe Eric                ACME  26.11   70  
 
1500 meter                Mas Dames W35+ FINALE Uur=16:21 
Reeks:1 
 1 2825 Reygaerts Kathleen        ACG   5'28.70   64  
 2 2497 Inghelbrecht Els           HCO   5'29.42   64  
 3 2707 Vandemaele Sybille        MACW 5'32.14  63  
 4 2986 De Backer Brigitte        LIER  5'33.21   65  
 5 2264 Munten Anna               ATLA  5'39.62   55  
 6 3073 Van Daele Cindy           VOLH 5'53.28   74  
  2153 De Smet Els                ACME     NA    64  
 
1500 meter                Mas Heren M55+ FINALE Uur=16:35 
Reeks:1 
 1 5747 Van Velthoven Leopold     BVAC  4'58.04   51  
 2 6050 Boexstaens Johny          AVZK  4'59.07   48  
 3 4991 Logist Yves                ACP    5'14.47   54  
 4 4117 Sleurs Jan                 SACN   5'19.21   48  
 5 5492 Van Noten Omer            ROBA  5'27.60   47  
 6 5678 Maebe Jose                 VS     5'31.53   55  
 
1500 meter                Mas Heren M45-M50 FINALE Uur=16:48 
Reeks:1 
 1 4705 Van Daele Patrick         ROBA  4'18.56   63  
 2 3357 Schoonackers Dirk         ACME  4'19.71   64  
 3 4726 Van De Steene Koenraad    AVZK  4'21.66   62  
 4 4803 Dekeyzer Stefaan          RCT    4'35.57   64  



 5 3766 Lievens Herman            ACHL   4'43.66   57  
 6 4984 Parmentier Pol             KKS    4'44.63   59  
 7 4588 Zwaneveld Eric*           RCT    4'49.03   64  
 8 5012 Aerts Ivan                 LIER   4'52.35   58  
 9 3359 Longueville Marc          ACME  4'53.67   65  
 10 5461 Waegeman Luc              VOLH  4'56.62   58  
 11 5464 Stichelmans Frank         ACP    5'00.72   64  
 
1500 meter                Mas Heren M40 FINALE Uur=17:01 
Reeks:1 
 1 4239 Hellinx David             WIBO  4'09.32   68  
 2 4679 Grymonpon Joost        ROBA 4'18.61   69  
 3 3601 Collin Frederic           ACP   4'19.24   69  
 4 5274 Vervaeke Jan              AZW   4'40.24   70  
 
1500 meter                Mas Heren M35 FINALE Uur=17:09 
Reeks:1 
 1 4947 Borghoms Luc             SPVI  4'16.09   71  
 2 6018 Wils Johan                ACHL  4'18.04   74  
 3 6131 Francart Joeri            RCT   4'27.11   75  
 4 4122 Willems Christophe    AVMO 4'47.90  74  
 
400 meter                 Mas Dames W45+ FINALE Uur=17:25 
Reeks:1 
 1 2664 Van De Venster Christel   BRAB   62.78   71  
 2 3128 Decaesteker Marijke       MACW  67.92   71  
 3 2193 Stroobants Lieve          BONH  71.14   64  
 4 2569 Claes Judy                 ZWAT  74.30   56  
 5 2985 Cumps Els                  LIER   80.83   67  
 6 2943 Pannemans Marie-Louise    MACD  93.05   54  
 
400 meter                 Mas Heren M60+ FINALE Uur=17:25 
Reeks:1 
 1 4117 Sleurs Jan                SACN  73.40   48  
 2 3753 Verbeek Pieter*           AVLO 77.46   43  
 3 4253 Verstichele Freddy      VOLH 77.95   47  
 4 5025 Florus Willy              LIER  97.07   36  
 5 4732 Delsemme Jozef          LOOI  1'50.23   28  
 
400 meter                 Mas Heren M50-M55 FINALE Uur=17:28 
Reeks:1 
 1 4838 Van Loo Alfons            AVZK 67.39   60  
 2 4507 Van de Vijver Johan       ACBR  68.93   60  
 3 4929 Wijnen Raymond            MACD86.41   52  
 
400 meter                 Mas Heren M50-M55 FINALE Uur=17:28 



Reeks:2 
 1 5871 Paermentier Guy         VAC   60.09   58  
 2 3915 Herinckx Jos              GRIM  61.30   53  
 3 4549 Willems Sylvain          SGOL 63.71   52  
 4 3922 Lannoo Luc                BEHO  70.58   51  
 
400 meter                 Mas Heren M45 FINALE Uur=17:35 
Reeks:1 
 1 5325 Roegiers Patrick          ACME 55.13   64  
 2 3599 Chrispeels Eric           ACP   56.49   65  
 3 4857 Van Looy Patrick        BRAB 58.78   65  
 4 4778 Bienens Johan             ACHL  63.30   63  
 
400 meter                 Mas Heren M40 FINALE Uur=17:36 
Reeks:1 
 1 4432 Byrne Timothy            ATLE  54.08   67  
 2 3479 Bonte Dirk                RAM   54.14   66  
 3 6047 Dewulf Carlos             FLAC  56.22   67  
 4 3601 Collin Frederic           ACP   58.82   69  
 5 5394 Driesen Dimitri           ACA   59.94   70  
 6 4886 Geenens Dieter            ASVO  61.06   68  
 
400 meter                 Mas Heren M35 FINALE Uur=17:40 
Reeks:1 
 1 6226 Tanghe Jeroen             AVMO  53.50   75  
 2 5224 Vanhoutte Gunther      AVMO  55.28   74  
 3 5804 Dufour Bart               GENK  57.45   74  
 4 5547 Vervynck Luc             DEIN   57.99   71  
 
 
 
kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames W50+ Uur=10:40 
Reeks:1 
 1 2203 Hanssens Rachel           ASVO  8.45m   29 W70-2kg 
 2 2914 Descamps Mariemadeleine   FLAC  8.31m   52  
 3 2666 Franckx Magda             BRAB  7.17m   46  
 4 2395 De Raeve Erika            DCLA  7.07m   60  
 5 2177 Bertels Lisette            ARAC 6.90m   54  
 6 2355 Heylen Annie               ACHL  6.82m   56  
 7 3273 Willems Godelieve         RCG   6.59m   58  
 8 3200 Perneel Regina             FLAC  6.12m   51  
 9 3087 Maesschalck Juliane       ACG   5.82m   49  
 10 3443 Starckx Christiana        ACW   5.65m   49  
 11 2364 Coenen Jeannine           ACHL  5.20m   53  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames W35-W40-W45 Uur=10:52 



Reeks:1 
 1 2407 Geerts Myriam             MAC   32.22m   66  
 2 3132 Van Den Houdt Karine      ACKO 29.01m   72  
 3 2617 Keulemans Miriam          WIBO  28.53m   67  
 4 3453 Lenaers Regina            AVLO 27.09m   63  
 5 3114 Devos Martine              RCT   23.17m   71  
 6 2571 Moenssens Christel        ZWAT 22.82m   63  
 7 2361 Luyten Nancy               ACHL  22.29m   73  
 8 3146 Pille Gille                ACP   17.13m   61  
 
speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren M35-M40-m45 Uur=10:03 
Reeks:1 
 1 6139 Van Mensel Marc        ZWAT 61.35m  71 M35-KV1-A1 
 2 4886 Geenens Dieter            ASVO  34.84m  68 M40-KV1-O1 
 3 5790 De Craene Patrick       AVMO 33.94m  63 M45-K1-W1 
 
hoogspringen              Mas Dames W35+ Uur=11:43 
Reeks:1 
 1 2782 Paesen Heidi              LYRA  1.63m   70  
 2 2333 Clauwaert Lieve          DEIN  1.40m   71  
 3 2271 Declercq Anja             KAAG 1.35m   72  
 4 2199 Rogiers Conny            ASVO 1.15m   62  
 
hinkstapspringen          Mas Heren M35+ Uur=10:36 
Reeks:1 
 1 3788 Robben Bart               ACHL  11.65m +0.4  70  
 2 5703 Pollet Danny              VAC   11.62m +0.8  60  
 3 3822 Depuydt Patrick          ZA    10.60m +0.3  64  
 4 5517 Rijdant Pascal            ACG   10.49m -1.8  69  
 5 5117 Deschamps Frederik   AZW   9.65m -0.5  72  
 6 4438 Gruloos Paul              ASSA  9.08m -0.6  48  
 7 4261 Vandebosch Lambert GENK  8.64m -0.4  34  
 8 5962 Wylleman Marc          STAX  8.57m -0.2  48  
 9 5190 Vlamings Jan              ESAK  8.51m -1.2  58  
 10 3962 Salaets Ghislain          FLAC  7.85m +0.3  51  
 
polsstokspringen          Mas Dames W35+ Uur=10:00 
Reeks:1 
 1 2920 Vos Ingrid                ACA   1.60m   66 KV1-L1 W40 
 
kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames W35 Uur=11:02 
Reeks:1 
 1 3545 Mentens Margot           RAM   11.48m  75  
 2 3132 Van Den Houdt Karine ACKO  8.97m   72  
 3 2271 Declercq Anja             KAAG  8.15m   72  
 4 2361 Luyten Nancy              ACHL   7.32m   73  



 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames W60+ Uur=11:05 
Reeks:1 
 1 2701 Paps Maria                LOOI  18.42m   48  
 2 3087 Maesschalck Juliane   ACG   16.79m   49  
 
speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren M50-M55 Uur=11:04 
Reeks:1 
 1 4721 Dauw Luc                  ACG   43.58m   59  
 2 5922 Thieren Johan             MACW 42.78m   59  
 3 4991 Logist Yves               ACP   30.71m   54  
 
hoogspringen              Mas Heren M50+ Uur=11:24 
Reeks:1 
 1 4341 Van Impe Frank          BRAB 1.50m   50  
 2 3533 Byloos Frans              LOOI  1.35m   39  
 3 4261 Vandebosch Lambert  GENK 1.35m   34  
 3 5389 Van Gool Jef              ARAC 1.35m   60  
 5 3708 De Ridder Freddy       LEBB  1.30m   55  
 6 4874 De Coster Wilfried     ROBA  1.05m   43  
 7 5557 Pauwels Emile             OB    0.90m   18  
 
hinkstapspringen          Mas Dames W35+ Uur=11:06 
Reeks:1 
 1 2782 Paesen Heidi              LYRA  10.82m -1.8  70  
 2 3466 Bottin Hilde              RCT   10.53m +0.6  64  
 
kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames W40-W45 Uur=11:58 
Reeks:1 
 1 2407 Geerts Myriam          MAC   10.13m  66  
 2 2920 Vos Ingrid                ACA   8.26m   66  
 3 2768 Vanstaen Mireille      ZWAT  7.31m   63  
 4 2617 Keulemans Miriam     WIBO  7.30m   67  
 5 3453 Lenaers Regina         AVLO  7.20m   63  
 6 2291 Schepers Margot        DALO  6.89m   63  
 7 3146 Pille Gille               ACP   6.36m   61  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames W50-W55 Uur=12:09 
Reeks:1 
 1 2914 Descamps Mariemadeleine   FLAC  26.74m   52  
 2 2755 Mertens Martine           MAC   22.48m   54  
 3 2355 Heylen Annie               ACHL  20.11m   56  
 4 2568 Vastesaeger Anne-marie    OEH   19.85m   59  
 5 2395 De Raeve Erika            DCLA  19.08m   60  
 6 3200 Perneel Regina             FLAC  18.30m   51  
 7 2177 Bertels Lisette            ARAC 16.21m   54  



 8 2839 Asnong Jenny               ADD   12.56m   52  
 
speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren M60-M65 Uur=11:59 
Reeks:1 
 1 3543 Timmermans Eric        LOOI  46.17m   49  
 2 6001 Lutz Theodore             ACW   33.73m   48  
 3 6266 Van Cappellen Theo    VAC   24.29m   44  
 
hoogspringen              Mas Heren M35-M40-M45 Uur=12:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 5476 De Roose Geert           ACME  1.75m   61  
 2 4377 Willemsen Koen          ACHL  1.65m   72  
 3 3788 Robben Bart               ACHL   1.60m   70  
 4 5686 Van Der Gaast RichardAVT    1.55m   67  
 5 6052 Vanuytven Maurice      VMOL  1.50m   65  
 6 5725 Neirinck Gert             ACA    1.50m   74  
 7 3822 Depuydt Patrick          ZA     1.45m   64  
 
verspringen               Mas Heren M55+ Uur=12:40 
Reeks:1 
 1 4438 Gruloos Paul              ASSA  4.56m +0.2  48  
 2 5342 Thomaes Guido           ZWAT 4.54m +2.1  50 4.33m 0.0  
 3 4183 Lenoir Henri              OEH   3.77m -1.0  32  
 4 3816 Van Impe Jean-pierre  ACP   3.56m -0.9  37  
 5 5452 Florin Paul               VOLH 3.39m -1.4  47  
 6 5892 Meuris Alfons             AVZK 3.23m +1.6  33  
 7 4735 Elsen Roger               LOOI  3.20m +0.9  44  
 8 6206 Willems  Willy            SPBO  2.93m -3.0  26  
 9 4874 De Coster Wilfried      ROBA 2.74m +0.8  43  
 
speerwerpen 500g M70+ Mas Heren M70+ Uur=12:32 
Reeks:1 
 1 4925 Festa Bruno*              MACD 19.70m   39  
 2 3816 Van Impe Jean-pierre  ACP   18.69m   37  
 3 5557 Pauwels Emile             OB    14.36m   18 400gr 
 
kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren M35-M40-M45 Uur=14:24 
Reeks:1 
 1 5038 Van Der Heyden Pascal     LIER  12.47m  65  
 2 5199 Morret Michael            LEBB  11.90m  69  
 3 6265 Van Den Bulcke Yves       ACME 11.89m  67  
 4 6354 Raepsaet Emmanuel         ASVO  11.68m  75  
 5 4586 Lefevre Serge              RCT   10.56m  66  
 6 3455 Leemans Koen              DUFF  9.74m   65  
 7 6070 Buyle Hector               VOLH 9.56m   64  
 8 3888 Dejonckheere Wim          AVR   7.78m   67  



 9 4714 Erna Philip                ADD   7.42m   63  
 
discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren M60-M65 Uur=14:53 
Reeks:1 
 1 3536 Symons Emiel              LOOI  44.30m   41  
 2 6031 Janssens Francois         ACBR  42.46m   47  
 3 3561 Ghoos Eugeen              LOOI  41.58m   46  
 4 4934 Schoofs Rene               ADD   39.89m   48  
 5 3467 Ooms Gerard                VMOL 36.66m   49  
 6 3807 De Muynck Gabriel         BAV   36.41m   45  
 7 4509 Nys Jaak                   MAC   35.28m   43  
 8 5452 Florin Paul                VOLH 32.98m   47  
 9 4858 Wuyts Albert               ACHL  30.88m   43  
 10 5349 Van Der Elst Geert        DAC   25.78m   50  
 
polsstokspringen          Mas Heren M35+ Uur=14:55 
Reeks:1 
 1 5250 De Smedt Serge            ATAC  3.50m   73  
 2 4377 Willemsen Koen            ACHL  3.20m   72  
 3 5113 Braems Patrick             AZW   2.90m   59  
 4 3536 Symons Emiel              LOOI  2.50m   41  
 5 5820 Sterckx Leonard           BVAC 2.30m   36  
 
verspringen               Mas Heren M45-M50 Uur=14:22 
Reeks:1 
 1 5399 Beckers Serge             RAM   5.33m -1.1  62  
 2 3518 Van Den Bergh Kris   RAM   5.33m +0.0  64  
 3 5703 Pollet Danny              VAC   5.28m +0.4  60  
 4 4857 Van Looy Patrick        BRAB 5.07m +1.6  65  
 5 4548 Metten Ivan               ADD   5.00m +2.8  65 4.83m 0.5  
 6 4778 Bienens Johan             ACHL  4.90m +0.9  63  
 7 5463 Decorte Alexis            OB    4.13m +3.9  60 4.09m 1.3  
  5476 De Roose Geert           ACME    NG   +0.0  61  
 
kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren M50-M55 Uur=15:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 5774 Dreckmeier Friedhelm* DCLA  11.61m   59  
 2 5157 Van Gansbeke Johan    DEIN  11.55m   59  
 3 4210 Demeuter Joseph          OEH    9.97m   53  
 4 4941 Jacobs Humberto         ADD    9.88m   57  
 5 4873 Bosmans Freddy          ROBA  9.71m   59  
 6 5922 Thieren Johan             MACW  9.50m   59  
 7 5465 Dorme Willy               FLAC   9.40m   50  
 8 5809 Deneire Geert             FLAC   9.37m   57  
 9 5882 De Bona Daniel           VAC    9.24m   60  
 10 4738 Bollen Leo                SPVI   8.48m   54  



 
discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren M70+ Uur=15:09 
Reeks:1 
 1 6232 Boussery Willy           HAC    34.85m   40  
 2 5892 Meuris Alfons             AVZK  25.58m   33  
 3 5820 Sterckx Leonard          BVAC  22.60m   36  
 
speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas Dames W35-W40-W45 Uur=15:11 
Reeks:1 
 1 2171 Van Eynde Annik        FLAC  28.66m   66  
 2 3421 Sarkioja Susanna         OEH   27.19m   68  
 3 2449 Vansteenkiste Suzy     AVR   24.17m   63  
 4 2768 Vanstaen Mireille        ZWAT 22.01m   63  
 5 3114 Devos Martine             RCT   21.55m   71  
 6 2917 Van Hul Isabel            ZWAT 20.53m   73  
 7 2985 Cumps Els                 LIER  15.98m   67  
 
verspringen               Mas Heren M35-M40 Uur=15:23 
Reeks:1 
 1 5202 Bras Bart                 DAC   5.73m +0.9  70  
 2 5547 Vervynck Luc             DEIN  5.67m -0.5  71  
 3 5921 Riske  Guy                MACW 5.65m+1.1  70  
 4 3827 Hoste Jorgen              RIEM  5.42m -0.1  73  
 5 4191 Schadron Guy             ZWAT 5.32m +1.7  73  
 6 5645 Robijns Yves              ACHL  5.29m +1.6  69  
 7 5725 Neirinck Gert             ACA   5.20m +0.5  74  
 
kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren M60-M65 Uur=16:21 
Reeks:1 
 1 5630 Vandenweghe Jules     DCLA 10.68m  43  
 2 6001 Lutz Theodore             ACW   10.43m  48  
 3 3807 De Muynck Gabriel     BAV   10.25m  45  
 4 5962 Wylleman Marc           STAX 9.98m   48  
 5 3467 Ooms Gerard               VMOL 9.55m   49  
 6 3561 Ghoos Eugeen             LOOI  8.91m   46  
 7 4858 Wuyts Albert              ACHL  8.73m   43  
 
discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren M35-M45 Uur=16:29 
Reeks:1 
 1 6354 Raepsaet Emmanuel    ASVO  37.82m   75  
 2 5202 Bras Bart                 DAC   37.62m   70  
 3 6265 Van Den Bulcke Yves ACME 37.19m   67  
 4 4586 Lefevre Serge             RCT   31.54m   66  
 5 5038 Van Der Heyden Pascal LIER31.33m   65  
 6 5199 Morret Michael           LEBB  31.00m   69  
 7 3455 Leemans Koen            DUFF  26.82m   65  



 8 6070 Buyle Hector              VOLH 26.12m   64  
 9 5702 Coen Tom                  VAC   22.57m   70  
 
speerwerpen 500g W50...55 Mas Dames W50-W55 Uur=15:59 
Reeks:1 
 1 3477 De Clerck Lieve          ACW   24.89m   59  
 2 3273 Willems Godelieve     RCG   22.50m   58  
 3 2755 Mertens Martine          MAC   18.39m   54  
 
verspringen               Mas Dames W45+ Uur=16:04 
Reeks:1 
 1 3466 Bottin Hilde               RCT   4.55m +1.8  64  
 2 2286 Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde  STAX  4.40m +1.5  53  
 3 2779 Swiggers Tania            BVAC 4.30m +2.1  63 4.10m -0.1
  
 4 2818 Cardinael Gina            DCLA  3.96m +0.4  65  
 5 2564 Limbourg Christiane   OEH   3.55m +0.9  48  
 6 2989 Teunen Maria              LIER  2.32m +2.6  37 2.28m -0.9  
 
discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren M50-M55 Uur=17:39 
Reeks:1 
 1 5157 Van Gansbeke Johan   DEIN  37.25m   59  
 2 5882 De Bona Daniel           VAC   33.76m   60  
 3 4738 Bollen Leo                SPVI  32.16m   54  
 4 4721 Dauw Luc                  ACG   30.44m   59  
 5 4941 Jacobs Humberto         ADD   30.07m   57  
 6 4873 Bosmans Freddy         ROBA 29.60m   59  
 7 5465 Dorme Willy               FLAC  28.40m   50  
 8 5871 Paermentier Guy          VAC   27.40m   58  
 9 5809 Deneire Geert             FLAC  18.79m   57  
 10 5707 Busschodts Rene         AVZK 16.46m   57  
 
speerwerpen 400g W60+ Mas Dames W60+ Uur=17:19 
Reeks:1 
 1 2666 Franckx Magda           BRAB  27.50m   46  
 2 2203 Hanssens Rachel         ASVO 19.08m   29  
 3 3443 Starckx Christiana       ACW   13.20m   49  
 
verspringen               Mas Dames W35-W40 Uur=16:59 
Reeks:1 
 1 2333 Clauwaert Lieve          DEIN  4.35m +0.5  71  
 2 2321 Crauwels Anja             AVZK 3.38m +1.2  73  
 


